
LISA ASHTON v ANASTASIA DOBROMYSLOVA 1-2 12/01/2013 17:54:05 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.8.4.3© Roger Boyesen 2005-2013 12/01/2013 17:54:05 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

16

29

76

LISA
ASHTON
ENG

ANASTASIA
DOBROMYSLOVA
RUS

97 100 125 59 100 20 1 16 20 3 100 100 140 43 78 15 40 3
81 25 45 55 55 60 18 180 100 81 81 100 59 60 20 3 21 20 2

140 66 45 100 95 45 18 10 2 83 100 140 85 53 40 1 16 40 2
85180 100 60 12 76 2+1 140 100 140 57 64 2 14 64 3

8.45 11.60
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
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5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27
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LISA
ASHTON
ENG

ANASTASIA
DOBROMYSLOVA
RUS

60 15 85 81 140 120 3 18 120 2 60 60 100 100 100 69 18 12 3
100 60 140 139 42 20 3 18 20 3 60 100 100 100 100 15 41 4
85 100 100 30 60 54 32 21 40 2 100 41 100 43 100 97 15 5 2 23 5 3

140 41 140 100 80 3 15 80 3 43 85 100 99 12 174 1

12.19 11.00
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

03

26

54

LISA
ASHTON
ENG

ANASTASIA
DOBROMYSLOVA
RUS

100 60 100 100 57 66 10 21 8 3 100 60 100 60 100 41 40 2 20 40 3
45 140 100 100 96 20 1 16 20 3 41 100 100 60 60 100 18 40 3
95 45 125 41 135 40 18 20 2 95 100 60 100 105 41 2 17 41 3

100 60 24 100 44 97 18 76 2 81 100 100 83 59 66 12 1 19 12 2

11.00 11.05

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Lisa Ashton L 5 7 26.80 31.64 5602 209 20 6 1 27+1

PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anastasia Dobromyslova W 7 5 27.43 33.65 5705 208 28 4 0 32


